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2016 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP

2016 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SKI RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 14-11.04.2016

MEN GIANT SLALOM
START LIST — 1st RUN

JURY: TECHNICAL DATA
FIS TD WATANABE Atsuhiro  [JPN] NAME OF COURSE
Yamabiko Course A
REFEREE AKIYAMA Kazunori [JPN] START 1635m
FINISH 1385m
CHIEF OF RACE OTAKI Norihisa [JPN] VERTICAL DROP 250m
FIS-HOMOLOG. No. 7711/01/05
1st RUN
COURSE SETTER HARADA Gen [JPN]
FORE RUNNER - A - OTAKI Tetsuya
FORE RUNNER - B - WOLFSON Eli
FORE RUNNER - C - KOYANAGI Kazuha
NUMBER OF GATES OPEN  START TIME 0845
ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF FIS TIME TIME TOTAL
No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH POINTS 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME
1 304242 NARITA Hideyuki JPN 93 9. 50
2 304774 KOBAYASHI Ryuto JPN 96 23.62
3 303219 NAKAMURA Kazushi JPN 89 21.29
4 304603 MIYAZAKI Madoka JPN 95 25.79
5 6300468 SHIOIRI Takashi JPN 98 23.07
6 304099 MITSUI Kyohei JPN 93 25.35
7 304801 MATSUMOTO Tatsuki JPN 96 23. 24
8 304986 SUGAWARA Yasutaka JPN 96 27.58
9 6300010 FUKASE Satoshi JPN 96 27.60
10 6300218 GOTO Yushi JPN 97 27.57
11 303097 ISHII Tomoya JPN 89 11.63
12 303322 SHIMIZU Dai JPN 90 24. 98
13 304537 KAKIZAKI Yumenosuke JPN 95 19. 25
14 304292 TAKEDA Kazumasa JPN 94 27.33
15 302982 OHKOSHI Ryunosuke JPN 88 17. 20
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2016 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SKI RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 14-11.04.2016
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ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF FIS TIME TIME TOTAL

No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH POINTS 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME

16 6300455 KUBOTA Taku JPN 98 27.94

17 304542 KUDO Yoshihiro JPN 95 28. 06

18 304252  SEINO Koyu JPN 93 28. 85

19 6300215 YOKOYAMA Ryutaro JPN 97 28.99

20 304773 SAITO Keiya JPN 96 29. 47

21 6300216 OMORI Mon JPN 97 30. 47

22 304913  OKUMURA Shun JPN 96 31. 25

23 303789  YUKI Tomohiro JPN 91 32.78

24 303591 MIKAMI Masato JPN 91 35.43

25 304341 NAKAZAWA Kazushi JPN 94 35.63

26 6300673 WAKATSUKI Hayata JPN 99 35. 65

27 6300161 YAMADA Kyosuke JPN 97 37.69

28 320391 KIM Dong—woo KOR 95 38. 47

29 303696 KONO Kyosuke JPN 91 39. 05

30 304632  KOMATSU Yuhei JPN 95 39. 32

31 6300379 SONOBE Ryuya JPN 97 39.51

32 304619  IKEDA Keisuke JPN 95 40. 56

33 304858 HIRATA Daiki JPN 96 41. 37

34 304775 NISHI Sota JPN 96 42. 00

35 304604 MIYAZAKI Sho JPN 95 42. 41

36 304866  SATO Shintaro JPN 96 42. 60

37 6300336 TAKAHASHI Taisei JPN 97 42. 82

38 304731 KODAMA Yuya JPN 95 43. 27

39 304853 ITO Kensuke JPN 96 43. 57

40 6300527 SHIMADA Kento JPN 98 44. 94

41 6300462 KAMEBUCHI Teppei JPN 98 44, 97

42 6300163 NAKATAI Katsunori JPN 97 45. 85

43 6300692 KOBAYASHI Hiroto JPN 99 46. 57

44 6300380 MIURA Asahi JPN 97 50. 61

45 6300407 KATO Hajime JPN 98 50. 84

46 492135 JOHN Luca SPA 95 51.49

47 304810 YOSHIDA Keita JPN 96 51. 80

48 6300516 TETSUKA Yoshimune JPN 98 54. 03

49 304690 SATO Hirotoshi JPN 95 55. 40

50 6300459 NAKAJIMA Goru JPN 98 56. 19

51 6300406 ABE Yuto JPN 98 56. 99

52 304997 HOMMA Akira JPN 96 59. 28

53 6300453 NAKAZAWA Shuntaro JPN 98 59. 51

54 304927 OKADA Takeru JPN 96 60. 61

55 6300452 TOMII Taiga JPN 98 60. 72
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ST CODE  COMPETITORS YEAR OF FIS TIME TIME TOTAL

No No  SURNAME+NAME NAT BIRTH POINTS 1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME

56 6300403 EMORI Keigo JPN 98 60. 79

57 304596 UMEDA Akitake JPN 95 61.03

58 6300411 MIYAZAKI Shotaro JPN 98 61.76

59 304789 HAGIUDA Hiroyuki JPN 96 61.76

60 6300450 SHINOHARA Ryo JPN 98 62. 06

61 304934 NISHIDA Yutaka JPN 96 63. 07

62 6300700 TAKAYAMA Shintaro JPN 99 63. 86

63 6300525 OTSUKI Shogo JPN 98 66. 81

64 304968 TANABE Koya JPN 96 67. 60

65 6300414 OSHIKIRI Ryo JPN 98 69. 49

66 6300382 NAKAZAWA Yutaka JPN 97 69. 97

67 6300656 KITABAYASHI Riki JPN 99 72.17

68 430785 WIACEK Victor POL 98 73.04

69 6300373 INOMATA Shun JPN 97 73.23

70 304474 KOIZUMI Kentaro JPN 94 73.57

71 202929  SCHNEIDER Maximilian GER 99 73.57

72 6300685 YOKOKAWA Satoru JPN 99 76.03

73 6300454 NARAHARA Ryo JPN 98 76. 51

74 6300171 HIDAKA Daiki JPN 97 77.87

75 6300458 TOKUTAKE Yasutaka JPN 98 80. 12

76 304899  YOKOI Waku JPN 96 86. 28

77 6300689 SATO Shu JPN 99 90. 17

78 304467 MARUYAMA Keisuke JPN 94 91.44

79 6300351 NAGUMO Ryosuke JPN 97 93. 64

80 6300698 0ZAKI Shota JPN 99 95. 05

81 6300742 KANEKO Shunya JPN 99 96. 05

82 304723 KIRIKUBO Reo JPN 95 97.01

83 6300457 ISHIZUKA Shota JPN 98 97. 53

84 6300528 TSUCHIYA Genki JPN 98 99. 92

85 304475 KANEKO Taichi JPN 94 102. 49

86 6300446 KODAMA Shota JPN 98 103.96

87 6532382 WOOLSON Ian USA 99 104.08

88 6300663 MURAKOSHI Kohei JPN 99 104. 34

89 6300529 HORIKAWA Ryoma JPN 98 106. 14

90 6300526 KARASAWA Kouki JPN 98 107.41

91 6300662 YAMAMOTO Ryota JPN 99 110.35

92 6300665 KONO Asuto JPN 99 111.79

93 6532376 KASPER Masen USA 99 119.86

94 6300474 MARUYAMA Daiki JPN 98 120.21

95 6300699 HAMABE Hiromu JPN 99 121.40
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2016 FIS NOZAWAONSEN CUP ALPINE RACE / NOZAWAONSEN SKI RESORT YAMABIKO A-COURSE / 14-11.04.2016

ST
No

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

CODE
No

6300661
6300659

304904
6300348

304720
6300558
6300785
6300815
6300759
6300668
6300758
6300784
6300669
6300723
6300632
6300724
6300608

COMPETITORS
SURNAME+NAME

WADA Takumi

WADA Keiya
NARUSAWA Hiroaki
OKUBO Itsuki

OTA Yuya

OKETANI Kota
YOKOUCHI Shinichiro
SAITO Fuyuki
TANABE Kensuke
TAWARAYAMA Shumpei
MORISHITA Kaito
KUBOTA Tomohiro
SUZUKI Yu

ANDO Kosuke
HATAKEYAMA Taisei
SAKAMOTO Arashi
ABE Yoshitaka

11-04-2016 / NOZAWAONSEN

NAT

JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN
JPN

YEAR OF  FIS
BIRTH POINTS
99 128.10
99 151.45
96 175.59
97 180. 65
94 180.99
98 196.70
99  197.37
98  276.90
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

TIME TIME TOTAL
1st RUN 2nd RUN TIME
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